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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $4.00 $1.00 $3.00  0.01  0.74  0.00100G

 0.01
100G Totals: $1.00 $4.00 $3.00 

20 $255.00 $149.00 $106.00  0.66 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.66
20 SPOT Totals: $149.00 $255.00 $106.00 

4 $2,632.00 $2,106.00 $526.00  6.80  0.62  0.044-500

 6.80
4-500 Totals: $2,106.00 $2,632.00 $526.00 

2 $228.90 $68.00 $160.90  0.59  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $93.15 $0.00 $93.15  0.24  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $52.40 $2.96 $49.44  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.98
BEST BET Totals: $70.96 $379.85 $308.89 

2 $18.00 $23.00 ($5.00)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2.00 $18.00 ($16.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $12.00 $68.50 ($56.50)  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $4.00 $21.00 ($17.00)  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.10
BONUS BA Totals: $130.50 $39.00 ($91.50)

40 $510.00 $240.00 $270.00  1.32  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.32
BOTTOM S Totals: $240.00 $510.00 $270.00 

32 $42.00 $17.00 $25.00  0.11  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.11
EDGE S Totals: $17.00 $42.00 $25.00 

40 $160.00 $50.00 $110.00  0.41  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.41
LEFT S Totals: $50.00 $160.00 $110.00 

1 $22.00 $13.50 $8.50  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $339.00 $258.00 $81.00  0.88  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $336.50 $241.00 $95.50  0.87  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $309.50 $184.10 $125.40  0.80  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $387.75 $275.25 $112.50  1.00  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $195.00 $92.40 $102.60  0.50  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $90.00 $21.75 $68.25  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $366.00 $153.00 $213.00  0.95  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $177.25 $198.00 ($20.75)  0.46  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $28.50 $8.00 $20.50  0.07  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.02  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 5.84
MEAN GR Totals: $1,446.00 $2,258.50 $812.50 

8 $933.90 $300.00 $633.90  2.41  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.41
PENNY Totals: $300.00 $933.90 $633.90 

8 $38.75 $0.00 $38.75  0.10  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.10
PENY Totals: $0.00 $38.75 $38.75 

1 $191.00 $195.00 ($4.00)  0.49  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,349.80 $715.00 $634.80  3.49  0.78  0.03Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $2,471.60 $2,473.45 ($1.85)  6.39  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $1,149.90 $705.92 $443.98  2.97  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $1,927.10 $1,038.20 $888.90  4.98  0.76  0.04Regular

6 $1,589.20 $1,242.30 $346.90  4.11  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $660.70 $250.25 $410.45  1.71  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $735.20 $366.42 $368.78  1.90  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $79.55 $17.20 $62.35  0.21  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $354.05 $155.50 $198.55  0.91  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $23.00 $0.00 $23.00  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $43.85 $10.00 $33.85  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $11.50 $1.00 $10.50  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 27.38
Regular Totals: $7,170.24 $10,593.95 $3,423.71 

40 $120.00 $80.00 $40.00  0.31  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.31
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $120.00 $40.00 

1 $6,537.39 $6,222.20 $315.19  16.89  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $3,201.91 $2,005.28 $1,196.63  8.27  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $3,614.40 $2,747.98 $866.42  9.34  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $1,480.20 $830.96 $649.24  3.82  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $38.25 $7.44 $30.81  0.10  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.43
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,813.86 $14,872.15 $3,058.29 

2 $707.75 $516.62 $191.13  1.83  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $3,754.85 $2,790.00 $964.85  9.70  0.79  0.08SUPERSP

4 $162.45 $472.17 ($309.72)  0.42  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 11.95
SUPERSP Totals: $3,778.79 $4,625.05 $846.26 

40 $1,235.00 $1,120.00 $115.00  3.19  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.19
TOP S Totals: $1,120.00 $1,235.00 $115.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $38,699.15 $28,473.35 $10,225.80 
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